and opposite the	FORM No. 240-DEED-ESTOPPEL (In liev of foreclosu		ACK TO FEED AND		
1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	60429	MIC IS ESTOPPEL DE		NS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OL	. 97204
THE SHARE	THIS INDENTING			16 Paga 663'	<u>7</u> ⊕
a summer sine	hereinafter called the first party, and hereinafter called the second party; W Whereas, the title to the real pr	Klamath First Fede	ral Savings and Los		
and the second second	LICOLICIT OF P months of the state	The second second the second	A		
	the sum of \$ 30, 779	cond party, on which and	the notes and indebtedne	ss secured by said me to	
ì					
 	and the second party door	property in safis	Potion - fut	a second narty	40 U
20					
0	and indebtedness secured by said mort first party), the first party does hereby and assigns, all of the following describ Oregon	grant, bargain, sell and	convey unto the second	ked "Paid in Full" to t	tes he
ΗV	to-wit: T	The property situate in	Klamath	Carly, fus heirs, successo	of
170	LUCTING in Block 10 of	FAIRVIEW ADDITION			
122		h County, Oregon	file in the office	of the	
55	Contraction of the second of the second of the		A Massimilian ang san a Tang san ang sa		
() 	The undersigned trustee born				
	The undersigned trustee, here or warranty to the grantee all premises by virture of the abo	of the estate held	and sells without a	iny covenant	
		we described trust	deed.	ne above described	
	This instrument will not allow violation of applicable land u this instrument, the person ac	use of the property	· · ·		
	violation of applicable land u this instrument, the person ac- the appropriate City or County	se laws and regulat	y described in this ions. Before signi	instrument in	1
	THIS INSTRUMENT INDAL CHARLES	Liaming Department	to verify approx	to check with	
	DEPARIMENT TO VERTICIZED	YHI SHOULD CHECT J	TTY MOH MAY HE MAA	the later later to a later	Ì
	together with all of the tenements, heredi	aments and appurtenanc	es thereunto belooding		
				III anywise appertain-	
		en <u>en en e</u>	STATE OF ORE	SON	1
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS		County of	A SS	
			Cocived for the	the within instrument ord on the day	
;	After recording roturn to:	Ether as	c'clock	, 19, at	
4	Klamath First Federal Sand	SPACE RESER		No on or as fee/file/instru- eption No	
	P. O. Boy 5270	1	/ Deceas of	Sald county in	
<u>u</u>	niil, o, change is requested at a	the second second	Witness by County affixed.	hand and seal of	1
	Same as Above		11.2		
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	and the state of t	By	TITLE	

1.5

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said second party, his heirs, successors and assigns forever. And the first party, for himself and his heirs and legal representatives, does covenant to and with the second party, his heirs, successors and assigns, that the first party is lawfully seized in fee simple of said property, free and clear of incumbrances except said mortgage or trust deed and further except

6638

that the first party will warrant and forever defend the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all versons whomsoever, other than the liens above expressly excepted; that this deed is intended as a conveyance, absolute in legal effect as well as in form, of the title to said premises to the second party and all redemption rights which the first party may have therein, and not as a mortgage, trust deed or security of any kind; that possession of said premises hereby is surrendered and delivered to said second party; that in executing this deed the first party is not acting under any misapprehension as to the effect thereof or under any duress, undue, influence, or misrepresentation by the second party, or second party's representatives, agents or attorneys; that this deed is not given as a preference over other creditors of the first party and that at this time there is no person, co-partnership or corporation, other than the second party, interested in said premises directly or indirectly, in any manner whatsoever, except as aforesaid.

the whole consideration (marcate which).<sup>3</sup> the whole constrained this instrument, it is lunderstood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party may be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural; that the singular pronoun means and includes the plural, the masculine, the feminine and the neuter and that, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed hereto and its corporate seal attixed by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

		86 Monald Yaul Bour
		Ronald Paul Boren
	Bellin Laustin	V / Muller L. Doren
0	f executed by a corporation, () Will liam L. Sisemores	F Miller, L. Boren Mill
л	f the signer of the above is a composition	
	f the signer of the obove is a corporation, use the form of admowledgment opposite.) (ORS 194 TATE OF OSCION, CALLIFORNIA )	
3	AT AMETA ) ss.	STATE OF OREGON, County of
	County of the the transfer of	1  for foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 10 by 10 by
	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before a this 11th day. of April 1986. by	president, and by
	ne this11th.day, of April, 19.86, by []	secretary of
	(111er-L. Boren, conservator for	
	onald Paul Boren and an inclusion	corporation, on behalt of the corporation.
	12 bein 1 and the state of the or	ADD - CLADER OBA - CLA - CLADER
2	SEAL JEDU ING STAR DATA Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
	() My commission expires: June , 14, 1988	
а	ne the she rad care to now even to set oper	. 81
- 9	NOTE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be	
1	<sup>13</sup> ************************************	County of Klamath) ss.
Ľ	OFFICIAL SEAL	The foregoing instrument was
0	A TO ANTI L. BOZARTH A SALE AND A	acknowledged before me this
	ALAMEDA COUNTY	15th day of April, 1986, by
1	MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUNE 14, 1988	William L. Sisemore, Trustee.
•	******	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
:'	eri saiter o dire the second parts of PURA ST	furthuens 1
¥'	en istate for the for the for the former of the	Notary Public for: Oregon 90
	LHUS DODEN LL OF OF SUCH BOLL M.	My commission expires: 5-14-88
	6.A	1 AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND
	20.00	E Lations And Departs
	and a standard and a standard and a standard and a standard a st	
		· 肇史· · · · ···························
21	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: s	55.
يني ہے انظ ہ	ed for record at request of	the <u>18th</u> day
of	April A.D., 1986at8:3	
	of <u>Deeds</u>	on Page6637
		EVELYN BIEHN County Clerk
FE	E \$14.00	By Alexactha D. Allach